♦ DC/AC inverter
♦ Used as mains source for most elec-
tronics equipment
♦ Overvoltage protected/short circuit
proof at output
♦ Input terminal: 6,3 mm push-
onterminals. Standard with 1m battery
leads and clips
♦ Output: 230 V: socket (IEC 83)
♦ Mounting brackets available
♦ Complies with the relevant EU direc-
tives
♦ CE-marked
SELECTION TABLE
DC/AC Sinewave Inverters 500W
Model  Input Voltage  Pout (W) Vout
SPI500-24 24V 500 230V 50Hz
SPI500-48 48V 500 230V 50Hz
SPI500-72 72V 500 230V 50Hz
SPI500-108 108V 500 230V 50Hz
SPI500-120 120V 500 230V 50Hz
SPI500-270 270V 500 230V 50Hz
Snaptec Australia                         www.Snaptec.com.au                     www.PowerSupply.com.au
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE:
INPUT RANGE: